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179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 15699  100.00% 129.01-130 180 1.15% 4344 27.67% 11535 73.48%
178.01-179 4 0.03% 7 0.04% 15696 99.98% 128.01-129 161 1.03% 4505 28.70% 11355 72.33%
177.01-178 4 0.03% 1" 0.07% 15692 99.96% 127.01-128 203 1.29% 4708 29.99% 11194 71.30%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 14 0.09% 15688 99.93% 126.01-127 163 1.04% 4871 31.03% 10991 70.01%
175.01-176 8 0.05% 22 0.14% 15685 99.91% 125.01-126 158 1.01% 5029 32.03% 10828 68.97%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 26 0.17% 15677 99.86% 124.01-125 174 1.11% 5203 33.14% 10670 67.97%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 34 0.22% 15673 99.83% 123.01-124 184 1.17% 5387 34.31% 10496 66.86 %
172.01-173 4 0.03% 38 0.24% 15665 99.78% 122.01-123 165 1.05% 5552 35.37% 10312 65.69%
171.01-172 12 0.08% 50 0.32% 15661 99.76% 121.01-122 169 1.08% 5721 36.44% 10147 64.63%
170.01-171 14 0.09% 64 0.41% 15649 99.68% 120.01-121 177 1.13% 5898 37.57% 9978 63.56%
169.01-170 24 0.15% 88 0.56% 15635 99.59% 119.01-120 161 1.03% 6059 38.59% 9801 62.43%
168.01 - 169 19 0.12% 107 0.68% 15611 99.44% 118.01-119 156 0.99% 6215 39.59% 9640 61.41%
167.01- 168 15 0.10% 122 0.78% 15592 99.32% 117.01-118 185 1.18% 6400 40.77% 9484 60.41%
166.01 - 167 23 0.15% 145 0.92% 15577 99.22% 116.01-117 178 1.13% 6578 41.90% 9299 59.23%
165.01 - 166 21 0.13% 166 1.06% 15554 99.08% 115.01- 116 159 1.01% 6737 42.91% 9121 58.10%
164.01 - 165 34 0.22% 200 1.27% 15533 98.94% 114.01-115 182 1.16% 6919 44.07% 8962 57.09%
163.01 - 164 46 0.29% 246 1.57% 15499 98.73% 113.01-114 175 1.11% 7094 45.19% 8780 55.93%
162.01- 163 51 0.32% 297 1.89% 15453 98.43% 112.01-113 183 1.17% 7277 46.35% 8605 54.81%
161.01 - 162 56 0.36% 353 2.25% 15402 98.11%  111.01- 112 147 0.94% 7424 47.29% 8422 53.65%
160.01 - 161 59 0.38% 412 2.62% 15346 97.75% 110.01- 111 179 1.14% 7603 48.43% 8275 52.71%
159.01 - 160 63 0.40% 475 3.03% 15287 97.38%  109.01-110 199 1.27% 7802 49.70% 8096 51.57%
158.01 - 159 77 0.49% 552 3.52% 15224 96.97% 108.01-109 185 1.18% 7987 50.88% 7897 50.30%
157.01 - 158 70 0.45% 622 3.96% 15147 96.48% 107.01-108 185 1.18% 8172 52.05% 7712 49.12%
156.01 - 157 77 0.49% 699 4.45% 15077 96.04% 106.01- 107 161 1.03% 8333 53.08% 7527 47.95%
155.01 - 156 77 0.49% 776 4.94% 15000 95.55% 105.01 - 106 160 1.02% 8493 54.10% 7366 46.92%
154.01- 155 74 0.47% 850 541% 14923 95.06% 104.01-105 167 1.06% 8660 55.16% 7206 45.90%
153.01 - 154 82 0.52% 932 5.94% 14849 94.59% 103.01 - 104 165 1.05% 8825 56.21% 7039 44.84%
152.01- 153 83 0.53% 1015 6.47% 14767 94.06% 102.01-103 184 1.17% 9009 57.39% 6874 43.79%
151.01 - 152 M 0.71% 1126 717% 14684 93.53% 101.01-102 149 0.95% 9158 58.33% 6690 42.61%
150.01 - 151 112 0.71% 1238 7.89% 14573 92.83% 100.01-101 160 1.02% 9318 59.35% 6541 41.67%
149.01 - 150 112 0.71% 1350 8.60% 14461 92.11%  99.01-100 149 0.95% 9467 60.30% 6381 40.65%
148.01 - 149 134 0.85% 1484 9.45% 14349 91.40%  98.01-99 154 0.98% 9621 61.28% 6232 39.70%

147.01- 148 112 0.71% 1596 10.17% 14215 90.55%  97.01-98 131 0.83% 9752 62.12% 6078 38.72%
146.01 - 147 121 0.77% 1717 10.94% 14103 89.83%  96.01-97 160 1.02% 9912 63.14% 5947 37.88%
145.01 - 146 118 0.75% 1835 11.69% 13982 89.06% = 95.01-96 143 0.91% 10055 64.05% 5787 36.86%
144.01 - 145 128 0.82% 1963 12.50% 13864 88.31%  94.01-95 145 0.92% 10200 64.97% 5644 35.95%
143.01 - 144 147 0.94% 2110 13.44% 13736 87.50%  93.01-94 131 0.83% 10331 65.81% 5499 35.03%
142.01- 143 133 0.85% 2243 14.29% 13589 86.56%  92.01-93 131 0.83% 10462 66.64% 5368 34.19%
141.01-142 133 0.85% 2376 15.13% 13456 85.71%  91.01-92 158 1.01% 10620 67.65% 5237 33.36%
140.01 - 141 149 0.95% 2525 16.08% 13323 84.87%  90.01-91 145 0.92% 10765 68.57% 5079 32.35%
139.01 - 140 162 1.03% 2687 17.12% 13174 83.92%  89.01-90 152 0.97% 10917 69.54% 4934 31.43%
138.01- 139 153 0.97% 2840 18.09% 13012 82.88%  88.01-89 142 0.90% 11059 70.44% 4782 30.46%
137.01-138 161 1.03% 3001 19.12% 12859 81.91%  87.01-88 125 0.80% 11184 71.24% 4640 29.56%
136.01 - 137 151 0.96% 3152 20.08% 12698 80.88%  86.01-87 147 0.94% 11331 72.18% 4515 28.76%
135.01- 136 171 1.09% 3323 21.17% 12547 79.92%  85.01-86 149 0.95% 11480 73.13% 4368 27.82%
134.01-135 160 1.02% 3483 22.19% 12376 78.83%  84.01-85 142 0.90% 11622 74.03% 4219 26.87%
133.01-134 173 1.10% 3656 23.29% 12216 77.81%  83.01-84 141 0.90% 11763 74.93% 4077 25.97%
132.01-133 167 1.06% 3823 24.35% 12043 76.71%  82.01-83 137 0.87% 11900 75.80% 3936 25.07%
131.01-132 174 1.11% 3997 25.46% 11876 75.65% @ 81.01-82 133 0.85% 12033 76.65% 3799 24.20%
130.01- 131 167 1.06% 4164 26.52% 11702 74.54% | 80.01-81 156 0.99% 12189 77.64% 3666 23.35%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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127 0.81%
122 0.78%
121 0.77%
132 0.84%
131 0.83%
127 0.81%
119 0.76%
131 0.83%
116 0.74%
103 0.66%
102 0.65%
114 0.73%
127 0.81%
127 0.81%
114 0.73%
120 0.76%
106 0.68%
110 0.70%
97 0.62%
89 0.57%
86 0.55%
94 0.60%
95 0.61%
87 0.55%
79 0.50%
70 0.45%
60 0.38%
48 0.31%
50 0.32%
45 0.29%
39 0.25%
41 0.26%
40 0.25%
30 0.19%
32 0.20%
29 0.18%
20 0.13%
21 0.13%
23 0.15%
18 0.11%
18 0.1%
14 0.09%
16 0.10%
6 0.04%
1 0.07%
7 0.04%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
3 0.02%
7 0.04%
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12316 78.45%
12438 79.23%
12559 80.00%
12691 80.84%
12822 81.67%
12949 82.48%
13068 83.24%
13199 84.08%
13315 84.81%
13418 85.47%
13520 86.12%
13634 86.85%
13761 87.66%
13888 88.46%
14002 89.19%
14122 89.95%
14228 90.63%
14338 91.33%
14435 91.95%
14524 92.52%
14610 93.06%
14704 93.66%
14799 94.27%
14886 94.82%
14965 95.32%
15035 95.77%
15095 96.15%
15143 96.46%
15193 96.78%
15238 97.06%
15277 97.31%
15318 97.57%
15358 97.83%
15388 98.02%
15420 98.22%
15449 98.41%
15469 98.53%
15490 98.67%
15513 98.82%
15531 98.93%
15549 99.04%
15563 99.13%
15579 99.24%
15585 99.27%
15596 99.34%
15603 99.39%
15611 99.44%
15616 99.47%
15619 99.49%
15626 99.54%
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3510 22.36%
3383 21.55%
3261 20.77%
3140 20.00%
3008 19.16%
2877 18.33%
2750 17.52%
2631 16.76%
2500 15.92%
2384 15.19%
2281 14.53%
2179 13.88%
2065 13.15%
1938 12.34%
1811 11.54%
1697 10.81%
1577 10.05%
1471 9.37%
1361 8.67%
1264 8.05%
1175 7.48%
1089 6.94%
995 6.34%
900 5.73%
813 5.18%
734 4.68%
664 4.23%
604 3.85%
556 3.54%
506 3.22%
461 2.94%
422 2.69%
381 2.43%
341 217%
311 1.98%
279 1.78%
250 1.59%
230 1.47%
209 1.33%
186 1.18%
168 1.07%
150 0.96%
136 0.87%
120 0.76%

114 0.73%
103 0.66%
96 0.61%
88 0.56%
83 0.53%
80 0.51%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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15633 99.58%
15641 99.63%
15644 99.65%
15650 99.69%
15655 99.72%
15659 99.75%
15661 99.76%
15663 99.77%
15665 99.78%
15668 99.80%
15669 99.81%
15672 99.83%
15674 99.84%
15674 99.84%
15674 99.84%
15674 99.84%
15675 99.85%
15675 99.85%
15676 99.85%
15676 99.85%
15677 99.86%
15677 99.86%
15677 99.86%
15678 99.87%
15678 99.87%
15678 99.87%
15678 99.87%
15678 99.87%
15678 99.87%
15699  100.00%
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73 0.46%
66 0.42%
58 0.37%
55 0.35%
49 0.31%
44 0.28%
40 0.25%
38 0.24%
36 0.23%
34 0.22%
31 0.20%
30 0.19%
27 0.17%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%
21 0.13%



